
Καθεστώς

Φορέας Υποδοχής
Κύκλος 
Υποβολών

Κατάταξη 
Συνολικού 

Βαθμού Κωδικός 
Φακέλου

Επωνυμία Επιχείρησης ΑΦΜ Συνολική 
Βαθμολογία

Επιχορήγηση 
Συμβατικής 
Επένδυσης

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ Α ΣΥΝΟΛΟ Α - 
Αθροιστικό Ποσό 

Ζ. Σύνολο 
Ενισχυόμενου 

Κόστους 
Επένδυσης

1 Π09/7/00002/Α ΦΑΡΜΑ ΦΑΕΘΩΝ Ι.Κ.Ε. 000000000 16 182248,5000 182248,5 182248,5 364497

1 Π09/7/00013/Α ΤΣΙΦΡΗΚΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Κ ΣΙΑ ΕΕ ΥΠΟ ΣΥΣΤΑΣΗ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑ 000000000 16 164367,5270 164367,527 346616,027 298850,047

1 Π09/7/00016/Α Χ. Π. ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ - Χ. Κ. ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ Ο.Ε. 000000000 16 124970,0000 124970 471586,027 249940

4 Π09/7/00003/Α KHAMPROMMA BUSSARAT 148558153 14 52751,8050 52751,805 524337,832 96329,385

4 Π09/7/00004/Α OLYMPIANS HEMP ΙΚΕ 000000000 14 239075,7500 239075,75 763413,582 435865

4 Π09/7/00020/Α ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΒΑΜΒΑΚΑ 100431952 14 139975,0000 139975 903388,582 254500

7 Π09/7/00009/Α ΤΣΙΡΚΑ Ι. ΦΩΤΟΥΛΑ 000000000 12 109962,1050 109962,105 1013350,687 197703,835

8 Π09/7/00010/Α CAVALLINI ΕΜΠΟΡΙΚΗ ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ ΠΕΡΙΟΡΙΣΜΕΝΗΣ ΕΥΘΥΝΗΣ800474649 11 134812,4230 134812,423 1148163,11 245113,503

8 Π09/7/00011/Α CAVALLINI ΕΜΠΟΡΙΚΗ ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ ΠΕΡΙΟΡΙΣΜΕΝΗΣ ΕΥΘΥΝΗΣ800474649 11 193208,6190 193208,619 1341371,729 351288,399

10 Π09/7/00021/Α ΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΗΣ ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ Ι.Κ.Ε. 800610965 10 744909,9690 744909,969 2086281,698 1356654,489
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